Advisors & Counselors Network

uwm.edu/acn

October 16, 2018

8:30 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. Union 191

Agenda

8:30

8:35

8:55

9:15

9:45 - 10:00 a.m.

8:35 a.m.

855 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

Welcome

UWM Emergency Grant

UWM Food Center & Pantry

Coordination of Services
w/Waukesha & Washington
County Satellite Campuses

Enhancing Advising

Student Success Center (SSC)
Housing

Orientation Leadership Team
CPaRC

Financial Aid

Athletics

Center for International Education
Office of Central Advising

ACN Co-Chairs

Patrick Terry
Dean of Students Office

Quincy Kissack, Asst Director,
Student Assoc. Professional Staff

Brian Hinshaw, Asst. Registrar,
Academic Services, Registrar's Office

Registrar’s Office
Accessibility Resource Center
PASS

Admissions

LGBT Resource Center
Women's Resource Center
MAVRC

Student Involvement
Graduate School

Next ACN meeting: November 20, 2018 8:30-10:00 a.m., Union 191

Co-Chairs:

Aaron Dierks, Honors College, dierks@uwm.edu
Mary Moore-Geissler, Lubar School of Business, moorege2@uwm.edu

Secretary/Treasurer: Jen Balogh, Lubar School of Business, jpalogh@uwm.edu
Public Relations Coordinator: Chris Pahl, Lubar School of Business, pahlc@uwm.edu





