October 16, 2018 8:30 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. Union 191

Agenda

8:30 - 8:35 a.m.	Welcome	ACN Co-Chairs
8:35 - 8:55 a.m.	UWM Emergency Grant	Patrick Terry Dean of Students Office
8:55 - 9:15 a.m.	UWM Food Center & Pantry	Quincy Kissack, Asst Director, Student Assoc. Professional Staff
9:15 - 9:45 a.m.	Coordination of Services w/Waukesha & Washington County Satellite Campuses	Brian Hinshaw, Asst. Registrar, Academic Services, Registrar's Office
9:45 - 10:00 a.m.	Enhancing Advising Student Success Center (SSC) Housing Orientation Leadership Team CPaRC Financial Aid Athletics Center for International Education Office of Central Advising	Registrar's Office Accessibility Resource Center PASS Admissions LGBT Resource Center Women's Resource Center MAVRC Student Involvement Graduate School

Next ACN meeting: November 20, 2018 8:30-10:00 a.m., Union 191

Co-Chairs:

Aaron Dierks, Honors College, dierks@uwm.edu Mary Moore-Geissler, Lubar School of Business, moorege2@uwm.edu

Secretary/Treasurer: Jen Balogh, Lubar School of Business, jbalogh@uwm.edu Public Relations Coordinator: Chris Pahl, Lubar School of Business, pahlc@uwm.edu